IHALE

T R A

SALES | RENTALS [ PARTS | SERVICE

Allentown, PA: 800-383-8894  Jacksonville, FL:  800-828-3055
Baltimore, MD: 888-601-7500 Little Rock, AR:  833-424-8944

BRAKE

LE R Boston,MA:  800-854-5310 Portland, ME:  800-325-4253
S WHETEL Concord, NC: 800-438-2250 Richmond, VA:  866-839-3495
Delmar, DE: 866-486-1400 Scranton, PA:  800-569-1400

Des Moines, IA: 888-673-5011 Springfield, MA:  800-854-5306

A015229-A015233 Elkton, MD:  800-544-7127 Voorhees, NJ:  866-315-0235

VINS: 180561-180565 [RIMEHEELLE @haletrailer @ QD @ © O

800-232-6535 *FINANCING AVAILABLE

OPTI

02.00
03.00
04.00
05.00
07.00
08.00
09.00
10.00
13.00
15.00
16.00
19.00
21.00
22.00

23.00
23.10
23.20
23.50
36.00

Standard Trailer Specifications
Model: 4066-2022 SUPER HOPPER

Year; 2024 Length: 40' Width: 96''  Sidewall Height: 66"
COMPLETE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE ABOVE NOTED MODEL ARE LISTED

ON

0804-2/5-01

00320
03331

05015
05630/8

00626
00673

07035

Specifications are believed to be c

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATED WEIGHT: 8,831

WHITE SIDE WALLS

WHITE REAR PANELS

NO PLATFORMS

LADDERS (F&R)

WHITE NOSE PANELS

STAINLESS FRONT CORNERS

BULLET 2/5 LIGHTS

EXTRA SPACING LIGHTS HIGH/LOW

FORMED AG TUB WITH SINGLE SPEED OPENERS
2-2 SPEEDS -AG TUB 1FRT/ RR
INTRAAXAIRRIDE SUSPENSION

ABS 4S/2M MERITOR WABCO (STD)

245 - 4 STEEL/ 4 ALUMINUM WHEELS

(8) DOUBLE COIN 11R24.5 TR100 (SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY,
SUBSTITUTIONS MAY BE REQUIRED)

TARP 1802 40' 96W

BLACK TARP COLOR

(5) WALL PROTECTORS

DELETE THUNDER ELECTRIC TARP DUAL ARM
JOST LANDING LEGS

DISCLAIMER
orrect, but may contain errors and/or omissions. Photographs are the representative of the subject equipment but may not be identical.
Equipment availability, prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.






