

Standard Trailer Specifications

Model: 4066-2022 SUPER HOPPER

Sidewall Height: 66" Year: 2024 Length: 40' Width: 96''

COMPLETE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE ABOVE NOTED MODEL ARE LISTED

OPTION	OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED WEIGHT: 8,831
02.00	WHITE SIDE WALLS	
03.00	WHITE REAR PANELS	
04.00	NO PLATFORMS	
05.00	LADDERS (F&R)	
07.00	WHITE NOSE PANELS	
08.00	STAINLESS FRONT CORNERS	
09.00 0804-2/5-01	BULLET 2/5 LIGHTS	
10.00	EXTRA SPACING LIGHTS HIGH/LOW	
13.00 00320	FORMED AG TUB WITH SINGLE SPEED OF	PENERS
15.00 03331	2 - 2 SPEEDS - AG TUB 1FRT/1 RR	
16.00	INTRAAXAIRRIDE SUSPENSION	
19.00	ABS 4S/2M MERITOR WABCO (STD)	
21.00 05015	24.5 - 4 STEEL/ 4 ALUMINUM WHEELS	
22.00 05630/8	(8) DOUBLE COIN 11R24.5 TR100 (SUBJEC SUBSTITUTIONS MAY BE REQUIRED)	CT TO AVAILABILITY,
23.00 00626	TARP 1802 40' 96W	
23.10 00673	BLACK TARP COLOR	
23.20	(5) WALL PROTECTORS	
23.50 07035	DELETE THUNDER ELECTRIC TARP DUAL	ARM
36.00	JOST LANDING LEGS	

Specifications are believed to be correct, but may contain errors and/or omissions. Photographs are the representative of the subject equipment but may not be identical. Equipment availability, prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.